

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NOS. 11277-11281 of 2011 and 15979-15983 of 2011 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2068-2072 OF 2010

CBI, HYDERABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. RAMARAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction and for extension of time of complete trial and
office report)

Date: 19/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Verma, Adv.
Mr. Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhaan, Adv.
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in Criminal Miscellaneous

Petition Nos. 11277-12281 of 2011.

List along with SLP (Cr1) 6870 of 2011 and

other connected matters.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER