

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 11277-11281/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2068-2072 OF 2010

CBI, HYDERABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. RAMARAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 These Crl.M.Ps. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For the parties :

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Shamsuddin, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya kUmar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|