

a

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.M.P. Nos. 11277-11281/2011 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2068-2072 OF 2010

CBI, HYDERABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. RAMARAJU & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2012 These Crl.M.Ps. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For the parties:

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Shwetank Salakwal, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10th October, 2012.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|