

"
ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NOS. 11277-11281/2011 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2068-2072 OF 2010

CBI, HYDERABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. RAMARAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 10/10/2012 These Miscellaneous Petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amarjit singh Chandoik, ASG.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. M. Rama Raju, Adv.
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks, as prayed for in the letter circulated.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

|| [SHARDA KAPOOR]

|| COURT MASTER